Saturday Running Order

Ring 1 Premier JWW (36 dogs)

JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

Dobe
GSD
Golden Retriever

JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)

Vizsla

All American Dog
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Toller

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

Old English Sheepdog
Poodle

Coonhound

All American Dog
Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel

Kelpie

Mudi

American Eskimo Dog

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie

All American Dog

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

All American Dog

JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

24805 Rookie
24807 Duchess
24808 Zero
20202 Bremar
20401 Daisy
20801 Bandit
20802 Bing
20803 Duke
20806 Kaldi
20809 Elcie
20810 Bryn
20811  Zuko
20815 Mr.B
20820 Ash
20826 Bert
20827 vy
20829 Hank
20830 Malibu
20831 Electra
16802 Clark
16803 Fiver
16807 Phoenix
16809 Ty
16818 Echo
16819  Annie Oakley
16821 Zayne
16822 Cody
16823 Egan
16825 Wynn
16826 Penny
12804 LulLu
12813 Hailey
8802 Jazzy
8803 Jetta

Pomeranian
Schipperke

JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8812

Tag

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4801

Queeny

Toy Poodle

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (85 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)

GSD
Dobe
GSD
GSD
Dobe
GSD
Golden Retriever

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

Labrador Retriever

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (20 dogs)

24602 Aja
24802 Sergio
24803 Chance
24804 Crush
24805 Rookie
24807 Duchess
24808 Zero
24601 Raven
20601  Quill
20801 Bandit

Aussie
Border Collie

Linda Gasparovic
Christina Ward
Joann Bockhorn

Ellen Blau
Jasmin Sponagel
Kim Berkley
Larry Dalan
Kryshelle Jacobs
Allison Hamilton
Vicki Cinotto
Mary Mackenzie
Kim Berkley
Carol Ely

Larry Dalan

Judith Cunningham
Tara Carsrud

Misty Yarrington
Emily Scott

Bill Seely

Joan Braun

Kelsey Tipton
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Melissa Potts

Carol Lawrence
Carol Ely

Kim Berkley

Patty Schneiderjohn
Ellen Blau

Cindy Simpson
Elizabeth Maylack

Sue Phillips

Elizabeth Maylack

Frank Orris
Sheryl Meyer

Darlene Schaefer

Michele Cash

Christina Ward
Theresa Welker
Christopher Plank
Cathy Mitchell
Linda Gasparovic
Christina Ward
Joann Bockhorn

Shelby Buono-Hohler

Beth Potratz
Kim Berkley

Bearded Collie
Toller

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Aussie

Siberian Husky
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Golden Retriever
PWD

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)

Irish Setter

Old English Sheepdog
Poodle

Coonhound

All American Dog
Border Collie
Dalmatian

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Flat-Coat

Dobe

GSD

GSD

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)

20802 Bing
20803 Duke
20804 Bounce
20805 Charm
20806 Kaldi
20807 Panda
20808 Diego
20809 Elcie
20810 Bryn
20811  Zuko
20812 Egan
20813 Squish
20815 Mr.B
20816  Nanuk
20817 Saban
20820 Ash
20821 Abby
20602 Toby
20824 Ava
20826 Bert
20827 Ivy
20829 Hank
20830 Malibu
20831 Electra
20835 Wilson
20604 Denali
20605 Hart
20606 Handfull
20607 Leeba
20608 Lightning
20828 Pikachu
16802 Clark
16803 Fiver
16804 Jake
16805 Luna
16806 Dew
16809 Ty
16810 Tyme
16811 Chloe
16812  Penny
16816 Andre

24812C Phoenix
JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (8 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Kelpie

Hairless Terrier

All American Dog
Wheaten

American Eskimo Dog
Border Collie
Carolina Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Mudi

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Vizsla

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Border Collie
Welsh Springer Sp
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

16818 Echo
16819  Annie Oakley
16820 Deacon
16821 Zayne
16822 Cody
16825 Wynn
16826 Penny
16827 River
16601  Story
16604  Quint
16808 Blazyn
16824  Price
12802 Ralphie
12803 True

Schipperke
Miniature Schnauzer

Larry Dalan
Kryshelle Jacobs
Shirley Peskie
Collette Schuler
Allison Hamilton
Wendy Bertsch
Cody Dickinson
Vicki Cinotto
Mary Mackenzie
Kim Berkley
Ellen Blau

Lisa Truttmann
Carol Ely

Rusty Boone
David Florence
Larry Dalan

Kim Berkley
Cindy Winters

Wendy Culbertson
Judith Cunningham
Tara Carsrud

Misty Yarrington
Emily Scott

Bill Seely

Joann Bockhorn

Kim Berkley

Jacque Powell
Kathleen Stevens
Aaron Goldberg
Christopher Plank
Cathy Mitchell

Joan Braun
Kelsey Tipton
Vickie Upton
Stacie Sansone
Cindy Jansen
Melissa Potts
Terry Truttmann
Tom Caraker
Cheryl Owen
Therese Poirier
Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Carol Lawrence
Carol Ely

Kelsey Tipton

Kim Berkley

Patty Schneiderjohn
Cindy Simpson
Elizabeth Maylack
Patricia Martin

Jenna Klemp
Emily Perez
Valerie Dietz

Jenna Klemp

John Ward
Christine Carter



12804 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer
12806 Kelli Shetland Sheepdog
12807 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel
12808 Wyatt PBGV

12809 Sophie Boston Terrier

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12812 Josie Shetland Sheepdog
12813 Hailey All American Dog
JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12601  Sheldon Havanese

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8601 Giggles Pomeranian

8801 Dart Papillon

8802 Jazzy Pomeranian

8803 Jetta Schipperke

8804 Reggie Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)
8805 Luke Basset Hound

8807 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
8808 Bennie Shetland Sheepdog
8809 Shani All American Dog
8810 ZiZiZ Cocker Spaniel
JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8603 Shiloh Westie

Ring 1 Open JWW (14 dogs)

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24201 Winx Irish Setter

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20401 Daisy All American Dog
20402  Arrow Kelpie

20403 Reno All American Dog
20202 Bremar Vizsla

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20203 Ruby Poodle

20404 Cher GSD

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16401  Kivi Carolina Dog
16603  Willie All American Dog
JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16403 Breaker Golden Retriever
JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12401 Newman All American Dog
12402 Dixie All American Dog
12404 Ruff Schipperke

JWW - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12406 Puck English Cocker

Ring 1 Novice JWW (15 dogs)

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24001 Kodi All American Dog
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20201 Jedi Aussie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20204 Atlas All American Dog
JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20001 Luna Border Collie

20002 Ellie Labrador Retriever
JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16402 Leroy Pyrenean Shepherd
JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16201 May Border Collie

16202 Karma Poodle

Sue Phillips
Therese Poirier
Debi Zavadil
Pamela Hohrein
Kim Berkley

Cheryl Owen
Elizabeth Maylack

Joan Braun
Patty Orris
Kathy Hightshoe
Frank Orris
Sheryl Meyer
Deann Hanna
Geri Wessel
Sue Phillips
Debra Vetz
Valerie Dietz

Jeff Zavadil

Elli Schaefer

Wendy Culbertson
Jasmin Sponagel
Ariel Weinman
Alison Hoffmann

Ellen Blau

Karen Zinn
Colleen McClintock

Tom Caraker
Kristie Siegel-Gonzalez

April Adams
Vickie Holcomb
Bill Seely

Lynn Hartke

Kathy Yardley

John Sullivan

Darlene Schaefer

Jessica Neal

Ronald Honaker Jr
Lynn Williamson

Vickie Holcomb

Linda Hinsman
Karen Zinn

JWW - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16001 Frankie Cattle Dog

16002 Calli Toller

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12403 Breezy Schipperke

JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12201 Sam Border Collie

JWW - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12001  Tucker Rat Terrier

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8201 Jaco Papillon

JWW - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4201 Auggie Sealyham Terrier

Amy Herron
Natalie Villani

Sheryl Meyer

Jan Thompson

Rue Telford

Colleen McClintock

Courtney Suthoff

Ring 1 Novice Standard (12 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201  Winx Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson
Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001 Kodi All American Dog John Sullivan
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20201  Jedi Aussie Darlene Schaefer
Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20203 Ruby Poodle Karen Zinn
20204 Atlas All American Dog Jessica Neal

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20001 Luna Border Collie Ronald Honaker Jr
20002 Ellie Labrador Retriever Lynn Williamson
Standard - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16001 Frankie Cattle Dog Amy Herron
Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12201 Sam Border Collie Jan Thompson
Standard - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12001  Tucker Rat Terrier

Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8201 Jaco Papillon

Standard - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4201 Auggie Sealyham Terrier

Rue Telford

Colleen McClintock

Courtney Suthoff

Ring 1 Open Standard (14 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20401 Daisy All American Dog Jasmin Sponagel
20402  Arrow Kelpie Ariel Weinman
20403 Reno All American Dog Alison Hoffmann
20202 Bremar Vizsla Ellen Blau
Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20404 Cher GSD Colleen McClintock

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16401  Kivi Carolina Dog Tom Caraker
16402 Leroy Pyrenean Shepherd Vickie Holcomb
16002 Calli Toller Natalie Villani

Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16403 Breaker Golden Retriever April Adams
16201 May Border Collie Linda Hinsman
16202 Karma Poodle Karen Zinn

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12401 Newman All American Dog
12402 Dixie All American Dog
12403 Breezy Schipperke

Vickie Holcomb
Bill Seely
Sheryl Meyer

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (88 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)

24802 Sergio Dobe Theresa Welker
24803 Chance GSD Christopher Plank
24804 Crush GSD Cathy Mitchell



Linda Gasparovic
Christina Ward
Joann Bockhorn

Shelby Buono-Hohler
Christina Ward

Kim Berkley
Larry Dalan
Kryshelle Jacobs
Shirley Peskie
Collette Schuler
Allison Hamilton
Wendy Bertsch
Cody Dickinson
Vicki Cinotto
Mary Mackenzie
Kim Berkley
Ellen Blau

Lisa Truttmann
Carol Ely

Rusty Boone
David Florence
Larry Dalan

Kim Berkley

Wendy Culbertson
Judith Cunningham
Tara Carsrud
Cathy Mitchell
Misty Yarrington
Emily Scott

Bill Seely

Joann Bockhorn

Beth Potratz
Cindy Winters
Kim Berkley

Jacque Powell
Kathleen Stevens
Aaron Goldberg
Christopher Plank

Joan Braun
Joan Braun

Kelsey Tipton
Vickie Upton
Stacie Sansone
Cindy Jansen
Valerie Dietz
Melissa Potts
Terry Truttmann
Tom Caraker
Cheryl Owen
Therese Poirier

24805 Rookie Dobe

24807 Duchess GSD

24808 Zero Golden Retriever
Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24601 Raven Labrador Retriever
24602 Aja GSD

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (18 dogs)
20801 Bandit Border Collie

20802 Bing Bearded Collie

20803 Duke Toller

20804 Bounce Golden Retriever

20805 Charm Golden Retriever

20806 Kaldi All American Dog

20807 Panda Aussie

20808 Diego Siberian Husky

20809 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20810 Bryn Border Collie

20811  Zuko Border Collie

20812 Egan Vizsla

20813 Squish Border Collie

20815 Mr.B Border Collie

20816 Nanuk Siberian Husky

20817 Saban Golden Retriever

20820 Ash Bearded Collie

20821 Abby Golden Retriever
Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (8 dogs)
20824 Ava Irish Setter

20826 Bert Old English Sheepdog
20827 Ivy Poodle

20828 Pikachu GSD

20829 Hank Coonhound

20830 Malibu All American Dog

20831 Electra Border Collie

20835 Wilson Dalmatian

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20601  Quill Aussie

20602 Toby PWD

20604 Denali Border Collie

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20605 Hart Belgian Tervuren

20606 Handfull Flat-Coat

20607 Leeba Dobe

20608 Lightning GSD

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (12 dogs)
16802 Clark Cocker Spaniel

16803 Fiver Kelpie

16804 Jake Hairless Terrier

16805 Luna All American Dog

16806 Dew Wheaten

16808 Blazyn Shetland Sheepdog
16809 Ty American Eskimo Dog
16810 Tyme Border Collie

16811  Chloe Carolina Dog

16812 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
16816  Andre Shetland Sheepdog

24812C Phoenix

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16818
16819
16820
16821
16822
16824

Echo

Annie Oakley
Deacon
Zayne

Cody

Price

Mudi

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Carol Lawrence
Carol Ely

Kelsey Tipton

Kim Berkley

Patty Schneiderjohn
Jenna Klemp

Border Collie
All American Dog
Vizsla

Cindy Simpson
Elizabeth Maylack
Patricia Martin

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (9 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

16825 Wynn
16826 Penny
16827 River
16601  Story
16603  Willie
16604 Quint
12802 Ralphie
12803 True
12804 Lulu
12805 Randy
12806 Kelli
12807 ZenaZ
12808 Wyatt
12809 Sophie
12601 Sheldon
12812  Josie
12813 Hailey
8801 Dart
8802 Jazzy
8803 Jetta
8804 Reggie
8805 Luke
8807 Rudi
8808 Bennie
8809 Shani
8810 ZiZiZ
8811 Adele
8601 Giggles
8603 Shiloh

Border Collie
All American Dog
Welsh Springer Sp

Schipperke
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
PBGV

Boston Terrier
Havanese

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Papillon
Pomeranian
Schipperke

Corgi (Pembroke)

Basset Hound
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Corgi (Cardigan)

Pomeranian
Westie

Jenna Klemp
Kristie Siegel-Gonzalez
Emily Perez

John Ward
Christine Carter
Sue Phillips
Joan Braun
Therese Poirier
Debi Zavadil
Pamela Hohrein
Kim Berkley
Joan Braun

Cheryl Owen
Elizabeth Maylack

Kathy Hightshoe
Frank Orris
Sheryl Meyer
Deann Hanna

Geri Wessel
Sue Phillips
Debra Vetz
Valerie Dietz
Jeff Zavadil
Sue Liles

Patty Orris
Elli Schaefer



